Page 1 of 2 DOC-02-022 Rev. A
Warning Sign Body
Warning Sign c/w face Plate
General
Notifier’s solid state warning signs are
designed to alert any occupants of an area,
of a potentially dangerous situation.
The warning signs may be configured as

Environmental:    -10˚C to +55˚C Dry heat
      +40˚C @ 93% Relative Humidity
Ordering Information
LED Warning Sign
FG-42- 003  Warning sign without face plate
FG-42-004  Weather proof warning sign without face plate
Warning Sign Face Plates
FG-42-031   “Customer Specified Text”
FG-42-012  “FIRE ALARM, DO NOT ENTER”
FG-42-013  “FIRE ALARM, EVACUATE AREA”
FG-42-014  “FIRE DOOR CLOSING”
FG-42-015  “DO NOT ENTER, GAS DISCHARGED”
Weatherproof  Warning Sign Face Plates
FG-42-032   “Customer Specified Text”
FG-42-017  “FIRE ALARM, DO NOT ENTER”
FG-42-018  “FIRE ALARM, EVACUATE AREA”
FG-42-020  “DO NOT ENTER, GAS DISCHARGED”
FG-42-019  “FIRE DOOR CLOSING”
LED Warning Sign - Complete Body and Face Plate
FG-42-005   (Yellow LED’s) “EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM INOPERATIVE”
FG-42-006   Weatherproof (Yellow LED’s) “EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM
   INOPERATIVE”